THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, 4™ AUGUST, 2021

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AT 11:00 AM.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

SL. CASE
No. No.
HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-596/2020

LY-57/2021
LY-58/2021
LY-59/2021
LY-60/2021
LY-61/2021
LY-62/2021
LY-63/2021
LY-64/2021
0.LY-266/2021
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11.LY-269/2021

AND
HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

NAME OF THE
COMPLAINANT

Sunadhar Bhoi

Madan Mohan Sahu
Banamali Behera
Rabindranath Rout
Prakash Kumar Rout
Krupasindhu Puhan
Shankarshan Nayak
Baidhar Behera

Ucchab Chandra Biswal
Jagannath Padhi

Ananta Narayan Sahoo

NAME OF THE
RESPONDANT

Nirmal Kumar Giri, Superintendent
Kasturaba Gandhi Matruniketan
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
Rakesh Kumar Panda, ORS
Executive Officer, Soro Municipality
District Ayurvedic Medical Officer

Balasore.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)




