THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR WEDNESDAY, 4TH AUGUST, 2021

BENCH-I (B-2, GROUND FLOOR) AT 11:00 AM.

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL

AND
HON'BLE DR DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	<u>No.</u>	<u>COMPLAINANT</u>	RESPONDANT

HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-596/2020	Sunadhar Bhoi	Nirmal Kumar Giri, Superintendent
		Kasturaba Gandhi Matruniketan
2. LY-57/2021	Madan Mohan Sahu	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
3. LY-58/2021	Banamali Behera	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
4. LY-59/2021	Rabindranath Rout	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
5. LY-60/2021	Prakash Kumar Rout	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
6. LY-61/2021	Krupasindhu Puhan	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
7. LY-62/2021	Shankarshan Nayak	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
8. LY-63/2021	Baidhar Behera	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
9. LY-64/2021	Ucchab Chandra Biswal	Collector, Mayurbhanj & others
10.LY-266/2021	Jagannath Padhi	Rakesh Kumar Panda, ORS
		Executive Officer, Soro Municipality
11.LY-269/2021	Ananta Narayan Sahoo	District Ayurvedic Medical Officer
		Balasore.

SECRETARY (JUDICIAL)